

Utah Tech University Library Special Collections & Archives 435-634-2087

Special Collections & Archives Fee Schedule

Use License Fees		
Туре	For Profit	Non Profit
Book or Article Publication - Production Run Size		
Under 2,000	\$50.00	\$25.00
2,001 - 10,000	\$75.00	\$25.00
10,001 - 20,000	\$100.00	\$25.00
20,001 - 50,000	\$150.00	\$25.00
50,001 and above	\$200.00	\$25.00
Book Jacket	\$100.00	\$25.00
Print Non-Editorial / Advertisement	\$100.00	\$25.00
Exhibition	\$100.00	\$25.00
Print Materials in Film, Television, or Video	\$100.00	\$25.00
Sound Recordings / Moving	\$3.00 for	\$1.00 for
Images	60 seconds	60 seconds
Website / Online Display	\$25.00	\$10.00
Personal, Educational, or Research	No Charge	No Charge



Special Collections & Archives Fee Schedule

Reproduction Fees		
Туре	Cost	
Photocopies or Prints		
black and white	\$0.10	
color	\$0.25	
Scans		
up to 12x16	\$5.00	
over 12x16	\$20.00 Minimum, prices may vary	
slides	\$1.00	
negatives & film strips	\$5.00	
existing scans	\$2.00	
Comb Binding	\$2.00	
Audio & Visual Digitization	\$4.50 per 15 minutes of recording	
Audio Transcription	\$25.00 per 15 minutes of recording	
Reproduction Discounts		
UTU Departments, Faculty, Staff, and Students	\$10.00 free per academic year	
Non-Profits	\$5.00 free per academic year	
Research Fees		
First 30 minutes	Free	
After 30 minutes	\$15.00 for each additional hour (not to exceed 3 additional hours)	